CSM_E3NX-FA_DS_E_1_1
1
Smart Fiber Sensor
E3NX-FA
The Advanced Fiber Sensor That Handles
On-site Needs
• Improved basic performance with 1.5 times the sensing distance and
approx. 1/10th the minimum sensing object.*

achieve simple settings and reliable detection.
* Compared to the E3X-HD.
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units (Dimensions ➜ pages 13 and 14)
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to the Safety Precautions on
page 12.
Type Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 output E3NX-FA11 2M E3NX-FA41 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output E3NX-FA6 E3NX-FA8
Advanced models
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 1 input E3NX-FA21 2M E3NX-FA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector
1 output + 1 input E3NX-FA7 E3NX-FA9
2 outputs E3NX-FA7TW E3NX-FA9TW
Model for Sensor
Communications Unit
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit 2 outputs E3NX-FA0 Available soon.
E3NX-FA
2
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Wire-saving Connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.) (Dimensions ➜ page 14)